Bengal Shotokan Karate School

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 7th August 2022
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Name

Asita Banerjee
Shreyan Das

Adrija Ghosh
Shirshak Chowdhury
Sayan Paul
Riddhiman Mahata
Mahul Ray

Ahana Bhattacharjee
Pratyush Chakraborty
Pritam Sunar

Aviraj Sarkar

Ayushi Sarkar

Arpan Sarkar
Abhipriyo Sarkar
Nibedita Mondal

Raj Majumdar
Salman Hossain
Bickram Mandal
Bedatrayee Samaddar
Trishan Sardar
Ishani Sardar

Neha Ghosh

Adrija Pramanik
Adrish Bhagat
Suman Das

Present Rank

10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
10th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU

Split
10
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H.T.

15
10
7.5

10

11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
12
10
13
13
13
13
11
12

L.T.

15

7.5

10

10
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12

St. H.T.
15
9
7.5
8
12
11
7
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
12

St. L.T.
15
9
7.5
8
11
10
9
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
13
13
13
12
11
12

Kata
30
18
15
17
18
19
18
20
21
19
20
22
20
18
17
23
20
16
22
20
24
23
24
23
20
22

Total
100
64
50
56
65
68
58
71
72
67
71
71
72
69
65
75
69
61
78
71
83
82
83
80
73
80

Status

Qualified
Qualified/ME
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

C-No.

C-763/22
C-764/22
C-765/22
C-766/22
C-767/22
C-768/22
C-769/22
C-770/22
C-771/22
C-772/22
C-773/22
C-774/22
C-775/22
C-776/22
C-777/22
C-778/22
C-779/22
C-780/22
C-781/22
C-782/22
C-783/22
C-784/22
C-785/22
C-786/22
C-794/22
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Sl. No.
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Name

Rahul Sarkar
Sanchari Mistry
Annwesha Samaddar
Indrajeet Singh
Sujay Bapari

Ritika Thakur
Subhanganaa Bhattacharyya
Moumita Mondal
Nibedita Mondal
Anu Sarkar

Ankita Bhagat
Barnali Hawlader
Kushal Biswas

Tirtha Mondal
Suman Das

Dip Saha

Rupam Bain

Present Rank

9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
9th KYU
8th KYU
8th KYU
8th KYU
8th KYU
8th KYU
7th KYU
7th KYU

10
9
10
9
7

10

10
10

10
10
10

Split

H.T.

11
10
12
13
12
11
13
11
13
13
12
13
13
12
11
10

L.T.

10
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
13
12
12
13
12
11
11
10

St. H.T.
10
11
13
13
9

13
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
11
10

St. L.T.
11
11
13
13
9

12
11
11
12
11
13
13
12
13
11

Kata
22
20
24
25
21
20
25
22
23
24
23
25
23
20
23
15

Total
74
71
84
84
71
66
85
73
82
83
79
87
83
76
78
65

Status
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Disqualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

C-No.
C-795/22
C-796/22
C-797/22
C-798/22
C-799/22
C-800/22
C-801/22
C-802/22
C-803/22
C-804/22
C-805/22
C-806/22
C-807/22
C-808/22
C-809/22
C-810/22



