## **Bengal Shotokan Karate School**

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 7th August 2022

						2 2					
Sl. No.	Name	Present Rank	Split	H.T.	L.T.	St. H.T.	St. L.T.	Kata	Total	Status	C-No.
			10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	Asita Banerjee	10th KYU	10	10	8	9	9	18	64	Qualified	C-763/22
2	Shreyan Das	10th KYU	5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	15	50	Qualified/ME	C-764/22
3	Adrija Ghosh	10th KYU	6	9	8	8	8	17	56	Qualified	C-765/22
4	Shirshak Chowdhury	10th KYU	6	9	9	12	11	18	65	Qualified	C-766/22
5	Sayan Paul	10th KYU	8	10	10	11	10	19	68	Qualified	C-767/22
6	Riddhiman Mahata	10th KYU	7	9	8	7	9	18	58	Qualified	C-768/22
7	Mahul Ray	10th KYU	9	11	10	11	10	20	71	Qualified	C-769/22
8	Ahana Bhattacharjee	10th KYU	7	11	12	11	10	21	72	Qualified	C-770/22
9	Pratyush Cha <mark>krabo</mark> rty	10th KYU	6	10	11	11	10	19	67	Qualified	C-771/22
10	Pritam Sunar	10th KYU	7	11	11	12	10	20	71	Qualified	C-772/22
11	Aviraj Sarkar	10th KYU	7	10	10	11	11	22	71	Qualified	C-773/22
12	Ayushi Sarkar	10th KYU	8	11	10	12	11	20	72	Qualified	C-774/22
13	Arpan Sarkar	10th KYU	8	11	11	11	10	18	69	Qualified	C-775/22
14	Abhipriyo Sarkar	10th KYU	6	11	10	11	10	17	65	Qualified	C-776/22
15	Nibedita Mondal	10th KYU	6	11	12	12	11	23	75	Qualified	C-777/22
16	Raj Majumdar	10th KYU	6	10	11	11	11	20	69	Qualified	C-778/22
17	Salman Hossain	10th KYU	5	10	10	10	10	16	61	Qualified	C-779/22
18	Bickram Mandal	9th KYU	10	12	11	12	11	22	78	Qualified	C-780/22
19	Bedatrayee Samaddar	9th KYU	10	10	11	10	10	20	71	Qualified	C-781/22
20	Trishan Sardar	9th KYU	10	13	11	12	13	24	83	Qualified	C-782/22
21	Ishani Sardar	9th KYU	10	13	11	12	13	23	82	Qualified	C-783/22
22	Neha Ghosh	9th KYU	10	13	11	12	13	24	83	Qualified	C-784/22
23	Adrija Pramanik	9th KYU	9	13	11	12	12	23	80	Qualified	C-785/22
24	Adrish Bhagat	9th KYU	10	11	10	11	11	20	73	Qualified	C-786/22
25	Suman Das	9th KYU	10	12	12	12	12	22	80	Qualified	C-794/22

## **Bengal Shotokan Karate School**

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 7th August 2022

Sl. No.	Name	<b>Present Rank</b>	Split	H.T.	L.T.	St. H.T.	St. L.T.	Kata	Total	Status	C-No.
26	Rahul Sarkar	9th KYU	10	11	10	10	11	22	74	Qualified	C-795/22
27	Sanchari Mistry	9th KYU	9	10	10	11	11	20	71	Qualified	C-796/22
28	Annwesha Samaddar	9th KYU	10	12	12	13	13	24	84	Qualified	C-797/22
29	Indrajeet Singh	9th KYU	9	13	12	13	13	25	84	Qualified	C-798/22
30	Sujay Bapari	9th KYU	7	12	12	9	9	21	71	Qualified	C-799/22
31	Ritika Thakur	9th KYU		-//	-	-	<u> </u>		-	Disqualified	-
32	Subhanganaa Bhattacharyya	9th KYU	6	11	11	9	9	20	66	Qualified	C-800/22
33	Moumita Mondal	9th KYU	10	13	12	13	12	25	85	Qualified	C-801/22
34	Nibedita Mondal	9th KYU	6	11	11	12	11	22	73	Qualified	C-802/22
35	Anu Sarkar	9th KYU	10	13	13	12	11	23	82	Qualified	C-803/22
36	Ankita Bhagat	8th KYU	10	13	12	12	12	24	83	Qualified	C-804/22
37	Barnali Hawla <mark>der</mark>	8th KYU	9	12	12	12	11	23	79	Qualified	C-805/22
38	Kushal Biswas	8th KYU	10	13	13	13	13	25	87	Qualified	C-806/22
39	Tirtha Mondal	8th KYU	10	13	12	12	13	23	83	Qualified	C-807/22
40	Suman Das	8th KYU	10	12	11	11	12	20	76	Qualified	C-808/22
41	Dip Saha	7th KYU	9	11	11	11	13	23	78	Qualified	C-809/22
42	Rupam Bain	7th KYU	9	10	10	10	11	15	65	Qualified	C-810/22